Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07672864

Name of Company

| Propertyrent com Limited

1/ e

Vincent A Simmons, 7 St Petersgate, Stockport, Cheshire, SK1 1EB

the liquidator(ed of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 September 2014

Signed \/ﬂ /g ’—‘k Date 25 September 2014

Bennett Verby
7 St Petersgate
Stockport Insolven

T

Ref IPROPERTY/VAS/SLA
© S 26/09/2014 #205
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
} Propertyrent com Limited

on the 25 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in thus Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CATHERINE  WUWAEMN  aASEELL

Signed CMM

Dated ZS!CIULF .




| Propertyrent com Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
HM Revenue & Customs 8,639 00 8,639 00
HM Revenue & Customs-PAYE/NIC {14,089 00)
Deficiency c/d (5,450 00)
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets:
Deferred consideraion re asset sale 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00
Signature W@ Date 25 I q l J Y




| Propertyrent com Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 September 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00
Liabilties
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 5,450 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,980 00
Directors loan account 45,774 Q0
HM Revenue & Customs-VAT 24,985 00
Macmillian Estate Agent Limited 7,214 00
Verde Estate Agent Limited 5,465 00
Verde Franchise Ltd 9,669 00
100,537 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003} {94,537 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {94,537 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {94,538 00)

Slgnaturew Date a5 ' 6{ ’ l L.L




£0 0} ¥10Z Jaquaides 2z

10 €102 13A DS Sdl

| Jo | abeyq

amjeubig

z¢ 285001 Buipejo ] seuug oL
000 arg £HD i21sayn 'uine] 19348 ybiH ‘asnon usply llaxses Aey auuayed) sIN 0094
€0 SOF'G r8S 6MD '811ysayd ‘Yomuyuop ‘19ans ubiy gz Juaby ajejs3 apIaA LOAD
GE 699'6 r9S BMD '841ysayd ‘yomyponN 19as ybBiH 8z asiysuely spIap 00AD
vLELE'L rgS 6AAD '8JIUSaYD ‘YIMULION '19ans ybiH 82 Waby a1e1s3 uelwdey 00D
000 gvs 0.9 ‘mobsers ‘6662 Xo8 Od ‘ZTP8OS suonessdo 19 SWwioIsny) @ snuaAsy INH €0HD
00 0S¥'s ZZ1 963N ‘aui ) uodn apseoman 'MaIA yied ucjuag swaosny @ anuanay WH COHD
0Z 586'tZ avl g/ ‘jcodisa ‘19ass sswep ‘asnoH ueibay ‘200(4 Yig SWIoISNS 9 anuaAay INH LOHD
000 DNE LAMN ‘UOpUoT ‘pECY UOISNT gz ‘1Mo UoISng “Joo|4 pIE 'sanundag g ASUaAosUY| sSWwIoIsns @ anuanay WH 00HD
00 #22'SY arg ¢HD 19Iseyn 'uine] '1eang ybiy ‘asnoH uaply [l9XSED O SIN 0090
00 086°'L age zAD) 'a1ysayn) ‘amal)) ‘peoy YomlueN BGOZ pajpwi (auysayn)) $ssaaRg foueunoady 000D
3 ssappy JWeN Aoy

si0)ipatn Auedwon - g
pajiwi wosualfadold |
Aqlap pouuag




